
 

SFL Accelerator 
 2022 Calendar 

 

Date Time Event 
JANUARY 
Thursday Jan 13 3:00 – 5:30 Q1 Quarterly Coaching Call  
Tuesday Jan 18 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Mon Jan 24 – Fri Jan 28 1:00 – 1:30 Offer a Day Huddle 
Tuesday Jan 25 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday Jan 27 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
FEBRUARY 
Tuesday Feb 1 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Tuesday Feb 8 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday Feb 10 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday Feb 15 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday Feb 16 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Tuesday Feb 22 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday Feb 24 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Mon Feb 21 – Feb 25 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
MARCH 
Tuesday Mar 1 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Tuesday Mar 8 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday Mar 10 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday Mar 15 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday Mar 16 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Tuesday Mar 22 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Mon Mar 21 – Fri Mar 25 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
Thursday Mar 24th 1:00 – 5:00 Q2 Quarterly Planning 
Tuesday Mar 29 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday Mar 31 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
APRIL 
Tuesday April 5 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Tuesday April 12 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday April 13 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Thursday April 14 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday April 19 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Monday April 18 – Apr 22 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
Wednesday April 20 11:00 – 3:00 Sales Workshop 
Tuesday April 26 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 



Thursday April 28 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
MAY 
Tuesday May 3 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Tuesday May 10 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday May 12 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday May 17 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday May 18 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Monday May 16 – May 20 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
Tuesday May 24 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday May 26 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday May 31 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
JUNE 
Tuesday June 7 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday June 9 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday June 14 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday June 15 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Tuesday June 21 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Monday June 20 – June 24 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
Thursday June 23 1:00 – 5:00 Q3 Quarterly Planning 
Tuesday June 28 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday June 30 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
JULY 
Tuesday July 5 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Tuesday July 12 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday July 13 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Thursday July 14 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday July 19 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Monday July 18 – July 22 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
Wednesday July 20th 11:00 – 3:00 Sales Workshop 
Thursday July 21 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday July 26 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
AUGUST 
Tuesday Aug 2 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Tuesday Aug 9 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday Aug 11 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday Aug 16 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday Aug 17 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Monday Aug 15 – Aug 19 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
Thursday Aug 21 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday Aug 23 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Tuesday Aug 30 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
SEPTEMBER 
Tuesday Sept 6 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday Sept 8 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday Sept 13 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Monday Sept 12- 16 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
Tuesday Sept 20 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 



Wednesday Sept 21 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Thursday Sept 22 1:00 – 5:00 Q4 Quarterly Planning 
Tuesday Sept 27 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday Sept 28 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
OCTOBER 
Tuesday Oct 4 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Tuesday Oct 11 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Tuesday Oct 11 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday Oct 18 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Monday Oct 17 - 21 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
Wednesday Oct 19 11:00 – 3:00 Sales Workshop 
Tuesday Oct 25 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday Oct 26 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Thursday Oct 27 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
NOVEMBER 
Tuesday Nov 1 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Tuesday Nov 8 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday Nov 10 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday Nov 15 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Monday Nov 14 - 18 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
Tuesday Nov 22 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday Nov 23 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Thursday Nov 24 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday Nov 29 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
DECEMBER 
Tuesday Dec 6 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Thursday Dec 8 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 
Tuesday Dec 13 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Monday Dec 12 - 16 9:30 – 10:00 Offer a Day Huddle 
Wednesday Dec 14 10:00 – 5:00 Annual Planning Retreat 
Tuesday Dec 20 9:30 – 11:00 Silent Co-Working 
Wednesday Dec 21 1:00 – 2:00 Copywriting Q&A with Kate 
Thursday Dec 22 4:30 – 5:30 Group Coaching Call 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87606648798

